Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2003 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 3
Cisco Universal Broadband Router Line Cards—A Full
Set of DOCSIS 1.1—Qualified Interfaces
Cisco Systems® offers a full set of Universal Broadband Router line cards to partition
a Data Over Cable Service Interface Specifications (DOCSIS) cable network and
improve system effectiveness (Figure 1). The line cards offer cost-effective market

All other trademarks mentioned in this document or Web site are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other company.
(0304R)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UBR-MC28C Cisco uBR7200 Series Line Card, 2 DS, 8 US, F-conn
UBR-MC16S Cisco uBR7200 Series Spectrum Management Line Card,
1 DS, 6 US
UBR-MC16C Cisco uBR7200 Series Line Card, 1 DS, 6 US
UBR-MC14C Cisco uBR7200 Series Line Card, 1 DS, 4 US